PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
APPLICATION
Environment Perimiter edge protection in Multi-Storey Car Parks / Surface Car Parks / Access Ramps etc.
MATERIAL
Posts and rails Extrilene® - UV resistant - Fire class E* - Non conductive - Impervious to most chemicals**
Caps Sustainable elastomer
Mesh panel Glass fiber reinforced composite

LABORATORY
25,9 kJ
18,3 kJ
  76  SPECSHEET
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact, Extrilene, Ice Flex, Teddy Pro and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
FEATURES AND FUNCTIONALITY - TB 550 PLUS FENCE
POSTS
End post - ZC - YE TA5500-0001-EPYEZ
Mid post - ZC - YE TA5500-0001-MPYEZ
Corner post 90° - UP - YE TA5500-0001-CPUYEZ
Corner post 90° - DOWN - YE TA5500-0001-CPDYEZ
STANDARD RAIL SETS
Tube length CC length End post to End post End post to Mid post Mid post to Mid post
1350 mm 1600 mm TA5500-1350-1600YE TA5501-1350-1600YE TA5502-1350-1600YE
1200 mm 1450 mm TA5500-1200-1450YE TA5501-1200-1450YE TA5502-1200-1450YE
1050 mm 1300 mm TA5500-1050-1300YE TA5501-1050-1300YE TA5502-1050-1300YE
900 mm 1150 mm TA5500-0900-1150YE TA5501-0900-1150YE TA5502-0900-1150YE
850 mm 1000 mm TA5500-0850-1000YE TA5501-0850-1000YE TA5502-0850-1000YE
600 mm 850 mm TA5500-0600-0850YE TA5501-0600-0850YE TA5502-0600-0850YE
EP to EP
MP to MP
EP to MP MP to MP
EP to MP
CURVES
Conn.tube Ø250 - 90°
Curve 350mm - YE TA5500-0350-C259YE
SPECSHEET  77
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact, Extrilene, Ice Flex, Teddy Pro and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.